
19. Turnier der Stadt Hornberg

Hornberg, 30.04.-01.05.2011

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

26kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Arthur Schmidt SG Eichen-Rümmingen
SS 4:2

52
SS 7:4

53
 2 10  2 11 0 1.I

2 Ilja Krivopljas RG Lahr
0:52

01
SS 9:0

54
SS 13:3

53
 2 10  3 24 1 3.II

3 Florian Bohn SG Weilimdorf
SS 3:0

54
0:48

01
1:45

02
 1  5  1 10 0 5.III

4 Dennis Zehnle RSV Schuttertal
0:30

03
1:05

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

Pool B

1 Lukas Schemel AV Germ Hornberg
0:25

02
2:35

03
 0  0  0  1 0 7.

2 Merlin Eckert SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
SS 4:0

51
SS 10:0

54
PS 11:11

33
 3 13  5 25 1 2.I

3 Georgios Scarpello AV Schwenningen
1:20

04
SS 12:1

51
4:45

12
 1  6  3 26 2 6.III

4 Lukas Laible SG Weilimdorf
SS 6:3

53
1:55

02
 1  5  1  6 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Ilja Krivopljas - Florian Bohn

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Merlin Eckert - Georgios Scarpello

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Florian Bohn SG Weilimdorf 5 5.SS 11:1

Pool B 3 Georgios Scarpello AV Schwenningen 0 6.01:47

Pool A 2 Ilja Krivopljas RG Lahr 5 3.SS 8:0

Pool B 4 Lukas Laible SG Weilimdorf 0 4.01:22

Pool A 1 Arthur Schmidt SG Eichen-Rümmingen 3 1.PS 17:6

Pool B 2 Merlin Eckert SVG Nieder-Liebersbach 1 2.03:30
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